Position

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Other Positions Held City

Port Hueneme
Port Hueneme
Port Hueneme

Port Hueneme

Department

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Total Wages

$282,394
$279,364
$220,206
$210,331

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$58,975
$62,850
$61,891
$62,522



