Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Sergeant		Port Hueneme	Police Sergeant	\$282,394	\$58,975
Police Sergeant		Port Hueneme	Police Sergeant	\$279,364	\$62,850
Police Sergeant		Port Hueneme	Police Sergeant	\$220,206	\$61,891
Police Sergeant		Port Hueneme	Police Sergeant	\$210,331	\$62,522